
SADOLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Mission Viejo, California 

AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD 
March 10, 1975 -- 7 : 30 p.m . 

Library-Class room Complex - - Room 212 
28000 Marguerite Parkway 

BOARD REPORT 
RECOMMENDATION NUMBER 

I. CALL TO ORDER 

A. Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation 

13. Mi nutes 

1. Regular Meeting of February 24, 1975 

II. REPORTS AND COMMUNICATIONS 

A. Trustees 

B. Superintendent and Staff 

C. Academic Senate 

D. Faculty Association 

E. Ca lifornia School Employees Association 

F. Associated Student Body 

G. Public 

H. Other 

III. INSTRUCTION AND CURRICULUM 

A. Academic Calendar for 1975-76 

B. Course Title Change 

C. Certificate of Achievement 

D. Other 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

231 

232 

233 

Page l of J 
03-10-75 



SADOLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD 
March 10, 1975 

IV. PERSONNEL MATTERS 

A. Personnel - General 

1 . Conference Requests 

B. Certificated Personnel 

l. Appointment of Extended Day Instructors 

C. Classified Personnel 

l. Regular Actions 

0. Community Services 

l. Guest Musicians and Fees 

2. Women's Studies Lecturers and Fees 

E. Fine Arts 

l . Choreographer and Fee 

2. Composer and Fee 

F. Other 

V. BUSINESS AND FINANCE 

A. Associated Student Body Request for 
Transportation Funds 

B. use of Facilities 

C. Engineering Services 

D. Payments to Architects 

E. Progress Payments 

BOARD REPORT 
RECOMMENDATION NUMBER 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

Page 2 of 3 
03-10-75 



v. 

VI. 

VI I. 

VII I. 

,,, ·\:·~~!·. · .. JMMU ~:: ~~, ~:~LL~0~ J IS~ 't ~CT 
,, ;t -.. :,:1 :7 TriE GOVEk·~ :r.G 3C!"RD 
'1oru. !:) , 197S 

BUSINESS AND FINANCE - Continued -·- -·-- . ·--~-----·-

F. Awal"ds 

G. Purchase Orders 

H. Payr11ent of 13ills 

I. Pdyinen t of Personnel Services 

J . Legisla tion - Senate Bi 11 276 

K. Legi slative Report 

L. Other 

EXECUTIVE SESSION --------
RECONVENE TO REGULAR SESSION ----·- -- -------. -----
ADJOURNMENT ----·--·-

BOARD REPORr 
RECOMMENDATION NUMBER 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Information 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

25 1 

Page 3 of 3 
03-10-75 


