SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Mission Viejo, California

AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD March 10, 1975 -- 7:30 p.m. Library-Classroom Complex -- Room 212 28000 Marguerite Parkway

			RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER
Ι.	CAL	L TO ORDER		
	A.	Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation		
	Β.	Minutes		
		1. Regular Meeting of February 24, 1975	Approve	
II.	REPORTS AND COMMUNICATIONS			
	Α.	Trustees		
	Β.	Superintendent and Staff		
	C.	Academic Senate		
	D.	Faculty Association		
	Ε.	California School Employees Association		
	F.	Associated Student Body		
	G.	Public		
	Η.	Other		
III.	INSTRUCTION AND CURRICULUM			
	Α.	Academic Calendar for 1975-76	Approve	231
	Β.	Course Title Change	Approve	232
	C.	Certificate of Achievement	Approve	233
	-			

D. Other

III.

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD March 10, 1975

			RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER		
IV.	PERSONNEL MATTERS					
	Α.	Personnel - General				
		1. Conference Requests	Approve	234		
	Β.	Certificated Personnel				
		1. Appointment of Extended Day Instructors	Approve	235		
	С.	Classified Personnel				
		1. Regular Actions	Approve	236		
	D.	Community Services				
		1. Guest Musicians and Fees	Approve	237		
		2. Women's Studies Lecturers and Fees	Approve	238		
	Ε.	Fine Arts				
		1. Choreographer and Fee	Approve	239		
		2. Composer and Fee	Approve	240		
	F.	Other				
۷.	BUSINESS AND FINANCE					
	Α.	Associated Student Body Request for Transportation Funds	Approve	241		
	Β.	Use of Facilities	Approve	242		
	С.	Engineering Services	Approve	243		
	D.	Payments to Architects	Approve	244		
	Ε.	Progress Payments	Approve	245		

SALDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD March 10, 1975

		RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER		
۷.	BUSINESS AND FINANCE - Continued				
	F. Awards	Approve	246		
	G. Purchase Orders	Approve	247		
	H. Payment of Bills	Approve	248		
	I. Payment of Personnel Services	Approve	249		
	J. Legislation - Senate Bill 276	Approve	250		
	K. Legislative Report	Information	251		
	L. Other				
VI.	. EXECUTIVE SESSION				
VII.	RECONVENE TO REGULAR SESSION				

VIII. ADJOURNMENT

*